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Grimhilda’s Kitchen 
October Events  

 
Saturday 5th October 2024 11am – 4pm 

Tarot & Oracle Card Workshop with Steven 
Bright.  

Bring your cards to learn their meanings. £45 
per person 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	

Sunday 6th October 2024 1pm – 4pm 
Pharaonic Belly Dancing: Learn the basics of the 
ancient art of belly dancing from the wonderful 

Khalisha.  
£10 per person 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	

Friday 11th October 2024 7pm – 9pm  
Rescuing the Warriors: An evening helping those 

lost during war to cross over. £7 per person 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	

Wednesday 16th October 2024 7pm – 
9pm 

Running Deer’s Sound Bath. An hour to immerse 
yourself in the healing sounds of sacred music. 

£20 per person.  
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	

Friday 18th October 2024 7pm – 10pm 
Witches of the Old Ways Monthly MeePng. Free 

entry 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
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Sunday 20th October 2024 11am – 5pm 
An IntroducPon to Animal CommunicaPon 

with Victoria Gilliard £49 per person 

Saturday 19th October 2024 7pm - 10pm 
Grimhilda’s Forum: Claire Harris: Crystal Healer  
Claire Kehily: Pagan Celebrant. £5 per person 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	

 
 
 
 
 

Thursday 24th October 2024 7pm – 9pm 
Exploring the Feminine Divine with Claire Kehily 

£10 per person 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	

Saturday 26th October 2024 11am – 4pm 
Kathryn Smith Psychic Readings 

£50 per reading 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	

Sunday 27th October 2024 18:30pm – 
9:30pm 

Drumming & ChanPng Evening 
£7 per person 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	

Thursday 31st October 2024 18:30pm – 10pm 
Ride the Wild Hunt & Ancestral Banquet 

£20 per person 
 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
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Resident Medium: Heidi Newman 
£50 per reading 

Every Wednesday in October 
10:30am – 4pm 

 
 
 

Psychic Development Circle with KirsKe 
Reynolds  

Each circle is £7 per person 
 

Thursday 3rd October 2024 at 7pm  
~	

Friday 11th October 2024 at 2pm  
~	

Thursday 17th October 2024 at 7pm  
~	

Friday 25th October 2024 at 2pm  
 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
	
 


